

प्रमाणित किया जाता है) की इस माफी
पुस्तिका में मशीन प्रिन्ट (रफ़्तारी) पन्ने
हैं। यह माफी पुस्तिका सहायक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य भवन प्रमण्डल
भगवानपुर हट के नाम से किया जाता
है।

~~25/8~~
~~25/9~~
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य प्रभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, नहरा + 1
मय 25-9-20

Re Issue to Sri Rander
Kumar JE Bhagwanpur
Hat, Sec-I

Encls
25.9.20
AK

Est on A/c 2021

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work : chaurali Panchayat Bhanan					
to Purab Nachogra Dubey .					
Q. Head : MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement No : 14 MMGSY / S.B.D / 2020-21					
date - 09/06/2020					
Date of work order - 09/06/2020					
Agency : M/s Ram Chandra Const.					

1/1) Providing and fixing working bench mark pillars — do — with all complete job.

Qty. = 2.03 km

2/2) Providing and fixing reference pillars — do — with all complete job.

Qty. = 2.03 km

3/3) Clearing and Grubbing Road land (by manual means) — do — with all complete job.

~~checked~~ $2 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 2100 \text{ m}^2$
 $2 \times (5 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 1050 \text{ m}^2$
 $2 \times (10 \times 30) \times 8.5 = 2100 \text{ m}^2$
 $2 \times (10 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 2100 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
chaurali Panchyat					
Bhanan to Purab Machagra					
alubey.					
C. Head -					
MMGSP/SC					
Agreement no -					
14 MMGSP/SBD/2020-21					
date -					
09/06/2020					
Date of Work order -					
09/06/2020					
Date of Completion -					
08/06/2021					
Agency -					
M/s Ramchandra Const.					
Record Measurement -					
NY					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/	Providing and fixing working bench mark pillars.				
Bty.	Vide item no (1) & Page no (22) of TMR				
	i.e. —	2.03 km			
	@ 3859.05/km		₹ 7833.87		
2/	Providing and fixing Reference pillars.				
Bty.	Vide item no (2) & Page no (22) of TMR				
	i.e. —	2.03 km			
	@ 1788.80/km		₹ 3631.264		
3/	Clearing & Grubbing of Road land.				
Bty.	Vide item no (3) & Page no (22) of TMR.				
	i.e. —	1.42 ha			
	@ 51133.76/ha		₹ 72609.93		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/	Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means.				
	Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (22) of TMR.				
		ie —		190.11 m ³	
		@ 74.16/m ³		₹ 14098.80	
5/	Const. of embankment, for 1000 m lead.				
	Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (22) of TMR.				
		ie —		666.195 m ³	
		@ 175.22/m ³		₹ 116730.69	
6/	Const. of embankment, for 100 m lead.				
	Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (23) of TMR.				
		ie —		835.53 m ³	
		@ 141.14/m ³		₹ 117925.72	
7/	Const. of GSD-1 by Providing well graded Material.				
	Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (23) of TMR.				
		ie —		666.995 m ³	
		@ 3554.17/m ³		₹ 2370614.00	
8/	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates, w.B.M. III				
	Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (23) of TMR.				
		ie —		366.235 m ³	
		@ 4317.52/m ³		₹ 1581227.00	
9/	Const. of GSD-2 by Providing well graded Material.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
84/	Vide item no (9) & Page no (23) of TMB.				
	i.e	— 61.27 m ³			
	@ 3554.17/m ³			₹	217764.00
10/	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, N.B.M.-III				
84/	Vide item no (10) & Page no (24) of TMB.				
	i.e	— 213.243 m ³			
	@ 4317.52/m ³			₹	920681.00
11/	Providing & fixing of typical MMGS Informatory sign board.				
84/	Vide item no (11) & Page no (24) of TMB.				
	i.e	— 2 nos.			
	@ 11003.64/no			₹	22007.28
12/	E/W in excavation for fdn of structure.				
84/	Vide item no (12) & Page no (24) of TMB.				
	i.e	— 31.328 m ²			
	@ 269.32/m ²			₹	8436.00
13/	Providing M15 grade Concrete as levelling Course in fdn.				
84/	Vide item no (13) & Page no (24) of TMB.				
	i.e	— 5.692 m ³			
	@ 5953.55/m ³			₹	33886.00
14/	Providing Concrete M20 in open fdn.				
84/	Vide item no (14) & Page no (24) of TMB.				
	i.e	— 27.738 m ³			
	@ 6626.49/m ³			₹	183806.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/ Providing & laying R.C.C Pipe (NP3) for H.P.C.					
Bty. vide item no (15) & Page no (23) of TMB.					
ie — 15.0 m					
@ 2624.45/m					₹ 39367.00
16/ Const. of Un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement.					
Bty. vide item no. (16) & Page no (25) of TMB.					
ie — 322.80 m ³					
@ 7519.22/m ³					₹ 2427204.00
Total Amt.					₹ 8137822.00
L.Cess @ 1% on total Amt					₹ 81378.00
G.S.T @ 12% " " "					₹ 976539.00
S.Fee @ 0.9045% " " "					₹ 73607.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 9269346.00
below 0.07% A.P. Agree.					₹ 6488.00
Total Amt.					₹ 9262858.00
Less Previous Passed Amt.					₹ 15270296.00
Net Amt.					₹ 3992562.00
J.E 27/12/21					
Sd/- 29/12/21 Sd					
C28 465 29/12/21					